
Resultat Ronneby OK Tjoget 2024

PlacNamn Banlängd Str tid Strplac Strdiff Km-tid Lagtid Vxlplac Diff Diff3 Diff2
11 Ronneby OK 1 11:33:42 +1:44:51

1. Alexander Graad 6,2 km 00:36:28 15 +0:52 05:53 36:28 15 +0:52
2. Stefan Karlsson 3,5 km 00:21:25 5 +0:45 06:07 57:53 10 -5 +1:24 +0:32
3. Hugo Bäcklund 2,0 km 00:11:18 2 +0:37 05:39 1:09:11 2 -8 +0:58 -0:26
3. Mattis Lindström 2,0 km 00:14:55 29 +4:14 07:28 1:12:48 +0:58 -0:26
4. Denys Shcherbakov 5,0 km 00:28:26 3 +1:36 05:41 1:37:37 2 0 +1:31 +0:33
5. Thomas Johannesson 2,0 km 00:10:58 2 +0:42 05:29 1:48:35 1 -1 -1:31
6. Anton Gliveson 3,7 km 00:24:59 6 +2:46 06:45 2:13:34 1 0 0:00
7. Olha Leonchuk 4,2 km 00:31:22 11 +5:18 07:28 2:44:56 4 3 +0:43 +0:43
8. Jakub Toborek 7,9 km 00:59:07 22 +12:07 07:29 3:44:03 4 0 +6:35 +5:52
9. Mathias Blomster 5,4 km 00:50:07 30 +15:00 09:17 4:34:10 6 2 +18:55 +12:20
10. Elias Lindström 3,8 km 00:28:41 9 +2:52 07:33 5:02:51 7 1 +18:19 -0:36
11. Ingemar Ericsson 5,0 km 00:44:11 30 +12:49 08:50 5:47:02 10 3 +31:08 +12:49
12. Maja Bäcklund 2,6 km 00:19:22 15 +2:40 07:27 6:06:24 10 0 +33:48 +2:40
13. Hanna Ring 4,7 km 00:42:27 25 +13:38 09:02 6:48:51 11 1 +47:26 +13:38
14. Olle Saleskog 3,7 km 00:34:58 47 +10:28 09:27 7:23:49 11 0 +57:26 +10:00
15. Maria Sibileva 4,4 km 00:45:56 42 +14:16 10:26 8:09:45 11 0 +1:11:42 +14:16
16. Arvid Blomster 7,6 km 01:01:05 31 +16:59 08:02 9:10:50 11 0 +1:28:41 +16:59
17. Arvid Ericsson 4,5 km 00:36:36 17 +10:23 08:08 9:47:26 11 0 +1:38:24 +9:43
18. Torgny Lindström 3,0 km 00:20:05 4 +2:10 06:42 10:07:31 11 0 +1:37:01 -1:23
19. Hanna Johannesson 5,2 km 00:41:32 36 +7:49 07:59 10:49:03 11 0 +1:41:41 +4:40
20. Tymofii Teremetskyi 7,4 km 00:44:39 7 +4:24 06:02 11:33:42 11 0 +1:44:51 +3:10

46 Ronneby Kämparna 15:15:46 +5:26:55
Namn Banlängd Str tid Strplac Strdiff Km-tid Lagtid Vxlplac Diff Diff Diff2
1. Lucas Petersson 6,2 km 00:39:24 36 +3:48 06:21 39:24 36 +3:48
2. Karin Johansson 3,5 km 00:32:31 52 +11:51 09:17 1:11:55 45 9 +15:26 +11:38
3. Kjell Månsson 2,0 km 00:22:53 111 +12:12 11:26 1:34:48 47 2 +26:35 +11:09
3. Veles Holub 2,0 km 00:23:07 112 +12:26 11:33 1:35:02 +26:35 +11:09
3. Boryslav Holub 2,0 km 00:29:34 135 +18:53 14:47 1:41:29 +26:35 +11:09
4. Jörgen Svensson 5,0 km 00:58:57 59 +32:07 11:47 2:33:45 54 7 +57:39 +31:04
5. Conny Andersson 2,0 km 00:20:31 52 +10:15 10:15 2:54:16 54 0 +1:05:41 +8:02
6. Carl Gliveson 3,7 km 00:28:46 28 +6:33 07:46 3:23:02 52 -2 +1:09:28 +3:47
7. Matilda Graad 4,2 km 00:37:59 29 +11:55 09:03 4:01:01 51 -1 +1:16:48 +7:20
8. Christian Ahlström 7,9 km 01:18:21 46 +31:21 09:55 5:19:22 48 -3 +1:41:54 +25:06
9. Kent Törnqvist 5,4 km 01:07:16 58 +32:09 12:27 6:26:38 51 3 +2:11:23 +29:29
10. Lars Martinsson 3,8 km 00:55:27 60 +29:38 14:36 7:22:05 52 1 +2:37:33 +26:10
11. Morgan Olausson 5,0 km 01:03:22 58 +32:00 12:40 8:25:27 52 0 +3:09:33 +32:00
12. Björn Linnersjö 2,6 km 00:27:10 51 +10:28 10:27 8:52:37 52 0 +3:20:01 +10:28
13. Conny Berggren 4,7 km 01:01:18 58 +32:29 13:03 9:53:55 52 0 +3:52:30 +32:29
14. Malin Ankardal 3,7 km 00:45:12 101 +20:42 12:13 10:39:07 52 0 +4:12:44 +20:14
14. Kajsa Bäcklund 3,7 km 01:01:31 120 +37:01 16:38 10:55:26 +4:12:44 +20:14
15. Åsa Linnersjö 4,4 km 00:49:39 52 +17:59 11:17 11:28:46 52 0 +4:30:43 +17:59
16. Stefan Karlsson 7,6 km 00:58:00 25 +13:54 07:38 12:26:46 48 -4 +4:44:37 +13:54
17. Arvid Blomster 4,5 km 00:31:38 8 +5:25 07:02 12:58:24 47 -1 +4:49:22 +4:45
18. Roland Karlsson 3,0 km 00:44:14 59 +26:19 14:45 13:42:38 48 1 +5:12:08 +22:46
19. Maja Bäcklund 5,2 km 00:41:44 39 +8:01 08:02 14:24:22 48 0 +5:17:00 +4:52
20. Thomas Johannesson 7,4 km 00:51:24 25 +11:09 06:57 15:15:46 46 -2 +5:26:55 +9:55



51 Ronneby OK 2 16:11:28 +6:22:37
Namn Banlängd Str tid Strplac Strdiff Km-tid Lagtid Vxlplac Diff Diff Diff2
1. Carl Gliveson 6,2 km 00:40:20 39 +4:44 06:30 40:20 39 +4:44
2. Illia Otrok 3,5 km 00:37:18 59 +16:38 10:39 1:17:38 47 8 +21:09 +16:25
3. Anna Jönsson 2,0 km 00:19:05 81 +8:24 09:32 1:36:43 50 3 +28:30 +7:21
3. Susanne Johannesson 2,0 km 00:26:55 125 +16:14 13:27 1:44:33 +28:30 +7:21
4. Anders Smedenmark 5,0 km 00:41:09 41 +14:19 08:14 2:17:52 48 -2 +41:46 +13:16
5. Miroslava Janabaeva 2,0 km 00:20:22 51 +10:06 10:11 2:38:14 49 1 +49:39 +7:53
6. Pavlo Vovchanovskyi 3,7 km 00:47:55 60 +25:42 12:57 3:26:09 55 6 +1:12:35 +22:56
7. Ingela Smedenmark 4,2 km 00:38:17 32 +12:13 09:07 4:04:26 54 -1 +1:20:13 +7:38
8. Lucas Bökman 7,9 km 01:18:01 44 +31:01 09:53 5:22:27 50 -4 +1:44:59 +24:46
9. Stefan Jönsson 5,4 km 00:55:20 45 +20:13 10:15 6:17:47 49 -1 +2:02:32 +17:33
10. Jennie Saleskog 3,8 km 00:50:18 59 +24:29 13:14 7:08:05 50 1 +2:23:33 +21:01
11. Gustav Bäcklund 5,0 km 00:58:29 54 +27:07 11:42 8:06:34 49 -1 +2:50:40 +27:07
12. Bohdan Rekachynskyi 2,6 km 00:27:41 54 +10:59 10:39 8:34:15 50 1 +3:01:39 +10:59
13. Håkan Nilsson 4,7 km 00:57:25 52 +28:36 12:13 9:31:40 50 0 +3:30:15 +28:36
14. Samuel Håkansson 3,7 km 00:48:31 106 +24:01 13:07 10:20:11 50 0 +3:53:48 +23:33
14. Gabriel Håkansson 3,7 km 01:06:41 121 +42:11 18:01 10:38:21 +3:53:48 +23:33
15. Ann-Christin Nero Forsman 4,4 km 00:56:00 58 +24:20 12:44 11:16:11 49 -1 +4:18:08 +24:20
16. Daniel Persson 7,6 km 01:22:32 56 +38:26 10:52 12:38:43 52 3 +4:56:34 +38:26
17. Anders Saleskog 4,5 km 00:50:00 56 +23:47 11:07 13:28:43 52 0 +5:19:41 +23:07
18. Jacob Nilsson 3,0 km 00:24:52 20 +6:57 08:17 13:53:35 51 -1 +5:23:05 +3:24
19. Julia Smedenmark 5,2 km 01:02:30 60 +28:47 12:01 14:56:05 52 1 +5:48:43 +25:38
20. Ingemar Månsson 7,4 km 01:15:23 57 +35:08 10:11 16:11:28 51 -1 +6:22:37 +33:54


